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PCB-SC
1 344 Mahyavanshi Twinkle Shashikant CBSE SC Mar/14 1 407.25 271.5 12.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9913663373

2 41 Solanki Disha Shamji GHSE SC Mar/14 1 288.5 288.5 14.50 MBBS Diu 9824227272

3 15 Jethwa Pooja Magan GHSE SC Mar/14 1 249.5 249.5 25.50 MBBS BDS Diu 8758910485

4 74 Urvashi Narotam GHSE SC Mar/14 1 241 241.0 30.50 MBBS BDS Diu

5 210 Kamli Heni Jagdish GHSE SC Mar/14 1 233 233.0 12.75 B.Pharm. Moti Daman 9712329082

6 214 Damaniya Ashwinikumari Kantibhai GHSE SC Mar/14 1 222 222.0 17.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9726820939 1) Partialy passed out - NOT ELIGIBLE

PCB-ST
1 357 Dhruti Ishwarbhai Halpati GHSE ST Mar/14 1 302 302.0 12.00 MBBS B.Pharm. Moti Daman 9904933961

2 130 Halpati Urvashi Pradeep GHSE ST Mar/14 1 277 277.0 33.75 MBBS Nani Daman 9924837726 1) Std. 8th to 10th studied from outside of U.T.

3 294 Halpati Purvi Kantibhai GHSE ST Mar/14 1 259.5 259.5 11.75 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9274045433

4 86 Halpati Kartik Thakorbhai GHSE ST Mar/14 1 236 236.0 22.25 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9904766743

5 157 Halpati Rachitkumar Rameshbhai GHSE ST Mar/14 1 233.5 233.5 10.50 MBBS BDS Moti Daman 971495067

6 329 Halpati Dipeshbhai Ganpatbhai GHSE ST Mar/14 1 224 224.0 19.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 8141454342

PCB-OBC
1 140 Chudasama Ketna Ramjibhai GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 436 436.0 109.00 MBBS Nani Daman 9824417441

2 34 Charaniya Daksh Meghgi GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 422.5 422.5 92.50 MBBS Diu 9824219936

3 20 Bamania Dhruvi Amrutlal GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 389 389.0 89.50 MBBS BDS Diu 9924370029

4 254 Urvi Prakash GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 379.5 379.5 60.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9825115208

5 321 Patel Divyaben Natwarlal GHSE OBC May/14 1 378 378.0 47.25 MBBS BAMS Nani Daman 9574583430

6 22 Modasia Dipti Shashikant GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 368 368.0 56.25 MBBS BDS Diu 7567413677

7 40 Jeenita Motilal Solanki GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 366 366.0 57.00 MBBS BDS Diu 9974061099

8 200 Malbary Megha Mahesh GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 351 351.0 49.25 B.Pharm. BAMS Nani Daman 8511488839

9 160 Patel Dhvaniben Amratbhai GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 346.5 346.5 70.25 MBBS Nani Daman 9904847748

10 7 Bariya Divyank Kanji GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 345.5 345.5 39.00 BDS BAMS Diu 8511833845

11 304 Mangela Mital Suresh GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 334 334.0 45.75 BDS Moti Daman 9712588033

12 35 Bamania Hemal Nathu GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 327 327.0 32.25 BDS Diu 9925260810

13 97 Patel Margisha Dineshchandra GHSE OBC May/14 1 324 324.0 100.50 MBBS Nani Daman 9825870473

14 205 Rajput Riya Pramodchandra GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 323.5 323.5 43.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9898110601

15 56 Vaishya Pritesh Ramu CBSE OBC Mar/14 1 322.5 215.0 25.00 MBBS BDS Diu 9737860448

16 220 Patel Dwijesha Kishor GHSE OBC May/14 1 322 322.0 32.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9998324631

17 206 Rajput Ritu Pramodchandra GHSE OBC May/14 1 321 321.0 38.75 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9427860830

18 116 Vibhuti Mahesh GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 317 317.0 38.75 MBBS BDS Moti Daman 9979440030

19 148 Parth Balakishan GHSE OBC May/14 1 312 312.0 20.75 B.Pharm. BHMS Moti Daman 7777944111 1) Schooling only 1st to10th

20 197 Patel Trupalkumari Rajeshbhai CBSE OBC Mar/14 1 301.5 201.0 17.25 BDS MBBS Nani Daman 9574957610

ADMINISTRATION OF DAMAN & DIU (UT)
O/o. Assistant Director of Technical Education,

Government Polytechnic, Varkund, Nani Daman.
MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR NOMINATION TO MEDICAL & RELATED COURSES FOR THE YEAR 2014-15.



11/09/2014 2 of  5

Sr. 
No.

Form 
No

Applicant Name Board

Ca
te

go
ry

  
A

pp
lie

d

Pa
ss

in
g 

Ye
ar

A
tt

em
pt

s
CB

SE
 

co
nv

er
si

on
 o

ut
 

of
 4

50
PC

B 
(T

P)
 M

ar
ks

 
ou

t o
f 4

50
 &

 
30

0 GUJ-CET 
out of 120

1s
t C

ho
ic

e

2n
d 

Ch
oi

ce

Add-4 Mobile No. Seat Allotted Remarks

21 219 Bari Dipsika Dinesh GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 287 287.0 54.50 MBBS BDS Moti Daman 8469065522

22 23 Bamaniya Hemkumar Kanji GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 282.5 282.5 34.00 MBBS BAMS Diu 9824024703

23 260 Rana Poojaben Dineshbhai GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 279.5 279.5 23.25 BDS BAMS Nani Daman 9998932425

24 85 Makwana Ramitkumar Mahendrakumar GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 278 278.0 35.50 MBBS BDS Diu 7359090958

25 324 Patel Monikaben Ashikbhai GHSE OBC May/14 1 265.5 265.5 39.75 MBBS Moti Daman 9979085388

26 44 Solanki Dhruven Chunilal GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 265.5 265.5 10.25 BDS Diu 7698158081

27 339 Patel Brijal Deepakbhai GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 260 260.0 13.50 MBBS BDS Moti Daman 9925092836

28 21 Jethwa Tejal Laxmikant GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 250.5 250.5 23.75 BDS Diu 8153991347

29 208 Bhandari Gracy Mahendrakumar GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 246.5 246.5 6.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9825145868

30 66 Solanki Axay Nanji GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 231 231.0 13.00 BAMS BDS Diu 9586545238

(A. R. Chaudhari) (T. Balaganesan) (C. D. Tandel) (Megha K. Parikh) (Lalit V. Solanki)
Lect. in Civil Engg., Lect. in Applied Mech., Lect. in Mechanical Engg., Lect. in Chemistry, Assistant Director (Tech. Education),

Govt. Polytechnic,Daman. Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. Daman & Diu, Daman.
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PCB-GEN.

1 140 Chudasama Ketna Ramjibhai GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 436 436.0 109.00 MBBS Nani Daman 9824417441

2 221 Anandkumar Nitin Patel CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 427.5 285.0 Elect.E. Auto.E. Nani Daman 9825112622 1) 12th exams not cleared, applied for diploma courses

3 187 Chetali K. Sharma CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 424.95 283.3 79.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9909963007

4 198 Modasia Bhavin Yogendra GHSE Gen May/14 1 423 423.0 97.75 MBBS Nani Daman 9825517305

5 34 Charaniya Daksh Meghgi GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 422.5 422.5 92.50 MBBS Diu 9824219936

6 201 Kanani Disha Manshukhbhai GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 412.5 412.5 104.50 MBBS Nani Daman 9427452256

7 153 Prakriti Ravi Suri CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 412.5 275.0 73.25 MBBS Nani Daman 9824114541

8 344 Mahyavanshi Twinkle Shashikant CBSE SC Mar/14 1 407.25 271.5 12.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9913663373

9 316 Soumyan Mondal CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 402 268.0 86.50 MBBS Nani Daman 9510759967

10 20 Bamania Dhruvi Amrutlal GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 389 389.0 89.50 MBBS BDS Diu 9924370029

11 83 Warudkar Ashwini Manik GHSE Gen May/14 1 379.5 379.5 69.25 MBBS BHMS Nani Daman 8238107461
1) S.T. certi. Issued at Nagpur. Hence No, caste benefit given 
to migrated candidate. Therefore considered in Gen. category.

12 254 Urvi Prakash GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 379.5 379.5 60.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9825115208

13 321 Patel Divyaben Natwarlal GHSE OBC May/14 1 378 378.0 47.25 MBBS BAMS Nani Daman 9574583430

14 228 Anyal Manali Balkrishna GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 376.5 376.5 62.25 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9904000362

15 360 Solanki Jignasha Lalit GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 374.5 374.5 52.75 MBBS Nani Daman 9427861261

16 22 Modasia Dipti Shashikant GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 368 368.0 56.25 MBBS BDS Diu 7567413677

17 40 Jeenita Motilal Solanki GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 366 366.0 57.00 MBBS BDS Diu 9974061099

18 165 Dhanani Harikrishna Mansukhabhai GHSE Gen May/14 1 358 358.0 56.25 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9429991582

19 200 Malbary Megha Mahesh GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 351 351.0 49.25 B.Pharm. BAMS Nani Daman 8511488839

20 160 Patel Dhvaniben Amratbhai GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 346.5 346.5 70.25 MBBS Nani Daman 9904847748

21 287 Tanya Lloyd CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 346.5 231.0 12.50 MBBS BDS Moti Daman 9824488855

22 7 Bariya Divyank Kanji GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 345.5 345.5 39.00 BDS BAMS Diu 8511833845

23 332 Nair Sharanya Vinod GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 342 342.0 45.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9727453606

24 246 Aachal Chandrakant Chaudhari CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 340.5 227.0 26.25 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9825291452
1) SC certi. Issued by Dy. Collector, Nagpur. Hence no caste 
benefit given to migrated candidate & considered in Gen. 
category.

25 242 Vaidya Krishnakumari Pravinbhai GHSE Gen May/14 1 339.5 339.5 30.25 BDS BHMS Nani Daman 9638840946

26 283 Jagtap Ashwini Bhagwan GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 339 339.0 40.50 MBBS BAMS Nani Daman 9427947148

27 304 Mangela Mital Suresh GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 334 334.0 45.75 BDS Moti Daman 9712588033

28 252 Patel Krupa Naimesh GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 332.5 332.5 25.25 BDS Nani Daman 9274033414

29 301 Ria Mahesh Phulwani CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 330 220.0 21.25 MBBS B.Pharm. Nani Daman 9712920090

30 53 Paradya Geeta Babubhai GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 328.5 328.5 60.50 MBBS BDS Diu 9426476803

31 35 Bamania Hemal Nathu GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 327 327.0 32.25 BDS Diu 9925260810

32 144 Yadav Aarti Jayram GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 326.5 326.5 44.25 BDS B.Pharm. Nani Daman 9426770454



11/09/2014 4 of  5

Sr. 
No.

Form 
No

Applicant Name Board

Ca
te

go
ry

  
A

pp
lie

d

Pa
ss

in
g 

Ye
ar

A
tt

em
pt

s
CB

SE
 

co
nv

er
si

on
 o

ut
 

of
 4

50
PC

B 
(T

P)
 M

ar
ks

 
ou

t o
f 4

50
 &

 
30

0 GUJ-CET 
out of 120

1s
t C

ho
ic

e

2n
d 

Ch
oi

ce

Add-4 Mobile No. Seat Allotted Remarks

33 97 Patel Margisha Dineshchandra GHSE OBC May/14 1 324 324.0 100.50 MBBS Nani Daman 9825870473

34 29 Dave Shivani Rajesh GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 324 324.0 35.50 MBBS BDS Diu 9408938448 1) Resi. Certi. Of parents not submitted

35 205 Rajput Riya Pramodchandra GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 323.5 323.5 43.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9898110601

36 349 Tomson Mathew GHSE Gen May/14 1 322.5 322.5 28.00 MBBS BDS Moti Daman 9978930850

37 56 Vaishya Pritesh Ramu CBSE OBC Mar/14 1 322.5 215.0 25.00 MBBS BDS Diu 9737860448

38 220 Patel Dwijesha Kishor GHSE OBC May/14 1 322 322.0 32.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9998324631

39 206 Rajput Ritu Pramodchandra GHSE OBC May/14 1 321 321.0 38.75 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9427860830

40 284 Mahla Dhavni Chunilal GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 320.5 320.5 47.00 MBBS Nani Daman 9825365061

41 145 Shah Pratibha Ramprakash GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 319 319.0 53.50 BDS MBBS Nani Daman 9574417672

42 116 Vibhuti Mahesh GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 317 317.0 38.75 MBBS BDS Moti Daman 9979440030

43 307 Minde Rasika Ashok GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 317 317.0 28.75 BAMS BHMS Nani Daman 9377917529

44 124 N. Prasanna Iyer CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 313.5 209.0 22.00 MBBS Nani Daman 9687557047 1) Parents Resi. Certi. Of 11 yrs. Instead of 12 yrs.

45 148 Parth Balakishan GHSE OBC May/14 1 312 312.0 20.75 B.Pharm. BHMS Moti Daman 7777944111 1) Schooling only 1st to10th

46 249 Sweta Singh Shekhawat CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 310.5 207.0 21.00 BDS MBBS Nani Daman 7698655568

47 112 Chauhan Sweta Ramesh GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 309 309.0 31.25 MBBS Nani Daman 9998171576
1) S.C. certi. Issued by Addl. Dy. Collector, Bandra. Hence, no 
caste benefit given to migrated candidate, & considered in 
Gen. category.

48 183 Vaibhavi Kishor CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 309 206.0 21.25 MBBS BHMS Nani Daman 9909500947

49 147 Dohadwala Tasnim Aliasgar GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 308.5 308.5 20.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9727943222

50 164 Tamboli Jenny Vijaybhai CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 307.5 205.0 32.50 MBBS BHMS Nani Daman 9879005404

51 341 Vaishali Tripathi CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 304.5 203.0 17.75 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9913877944

52 217 Priyank Ishwarlal Tandel CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 303 202.0 26.25 B.Pharm. MBBS Nani Daman 8153886775

53 259 Noronha Lavina Noel GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 303 303.0 9.50 BDS MBBS Nani Daman 9327447222

54 281 Divya Bharat Sonawane CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 303 202.0 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9898255918
1) Caste Certi. From Nagpur, not to be considered, 2) Resi. 
Certi. Of 10 yrs, 3)Schooling certi. Of only 2 yrs., 4) Not 
appeared for GUJ.CET exam - NOT ELIGIBLE

55 357 Dhruti Ishwarbhai Halpati GHSE ST Mar/14 1 302 302.0 12.00 MBBS B.Pharm. Moti Daman 9904933961

56 197 Patel Trupalkumari Rajeshbhai CBSE OBC Mar/14 1 301.5 201.0 17.25 BDS MBBS Nani Daman 9574957610

57 245 Joshi Chaitanya Harshadkumar GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 301 301.0 22.25 BDS BAMS Nani Daman 9586289394

58 261 Razeena Raees Fadra CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 300 200.0 17.75 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9427751289

59 265 Chhaya Vishwa Rajeshkumar GHSE Gen May/14 1 299 299.0 7.50 BDS Nani Daman 9909500090

60 80 Lakhawala Sahana Abid GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 298.5 298.5 24.50 B.Pharm. BHMS Diu 7359737883

61 347 Bansode Dixa Motilal GHSE B-Cat. May/13 1 294.5 294.5 24.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9537582976 1) Std. 12th passed in Mar-13, 2) Category-B

62 82 Vaishya Ragini Dhaneshkumar GHSE Gen May/14 1 290.5 290.5 27.50 BDS BHMS Nani Daman 9429530916 1) Resi.certi. not submitted

63 41 Solanki Disha Shamji GHSE SC Mar/14 1 288.5 288.5 14.50 MBBS Diu 9824227272

64 177 Dhandhera Mayuri Champak GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 288.5 288.5 12.00 B.Pharm. Nani Daman 9825777997

65 219 Bari Dipsika Dinesh GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 287 287.0 54.50 MBBS BDS Moti Daman 8469065522

66 348 Jill Lallulal Mishra CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 286.5 191.0 16.50 BDS B.Pharm. Nani Daman 9824085833

67 23 Bamaniya Hemkumar Kanji GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 282.5 282.5 34.00 MBBS BAMS Diu 9824024703

68 X1 Sahita Nareshkumar Pandya GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 280.5 280.5 29.00 MBBS Diu 9429777922 1) 12 yrs. Resi. Certi. Of parents to be produced
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69 260 Rana Poojaben Dineshbhai GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 279.5 279.5 23.25 BDS BAMS Nani Daman 9998932425

70 85 Makwana Ramitkumar Mahendrakumar GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 278 278.0 35.50 MBBS BDS Diu 7359090958

71 141 Archana Vashitha Kanojia CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 277.5 185.0 13.50 BDS BHMS Nani Daman 8758790669

72 130 Halpati Urvashi Pradeep GHSE ST Mar/14 1 277 277.0 33.75 MBBS Nani Daman 9924837726 1) Std. 8th to 10th studied from outside of U.T.

73 154 D'souza Renford Blaise GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 273 273.0 2.50 BDS B.Pharm. Moti Daman 9712156599

74 324 Patel Monikaben Ashikbhai GHSE OBC May/14 1 265.5 265.5 39.75 MBBS Moti Daman 9979085388

75 196 Patel Dwijali Dhansukh CBSE Gen Mar/14 1 265.5 177.0 14.75 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9924845985

76 44 Solanki Dhruven Chunilal GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 265.5 265.5 10.25 BDS Diu 7698158081

77 276 Vankadiya Upasnaben Ashokbhai GHSE B-Cat. Mar/14 1 263 263.0 12.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9824151009
1) S.C. certi & GUJ-CET marksheet to be produced, 2) 
Schooling only 02 yrs. In U.T., 3) Category-B.

78 342 Mangrulkar Trushali Vasuda GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 262 262.0 29.00 BDS BHMS Nani Daman 9824925546

79 340 Patel Mrugal Dhanesh GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 262 262.0 11.25 BDS BAMS Moti Daman 9374007672

80 212 Patel Drasti Anupbhai GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 260.5 260.5 15.25 MBBS BHMS Nani Daman 9723803378

81 339 Patel Brijal Deepakbhai GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 260 260.0 13.50 MBBS BDS Moti Daman 9925092836

82 269 Kumbhare Jigisha Sunilkumar GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 260 260.0 7.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9328621249

83 294 Halpati Purvi Kantibhai GHSE ST Mar/14 1 259.5 259.5 11.75 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9274045433

84 317 Kinjal Chimanbhai Patel CBSE Gen May/14 1 256.5 171.0 15.75 MBBS BHMS Moti Daman 9925357820

85 356 Patel Alisha Ramanbhai GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 253 253.0 15.75 B.Pharm. BDS Nani Daman 9824965380

86 21 Jethwa Tejal Laxmikant GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 250.5 250.5 23.75 BDS Diu 8153991347

87 15 Jethwa Pooja Magan GHSE SC Mar/14 1 249.5 249.5 25.50 MBBS BDS Diu 8758910485

88 26 Joshi Priyanka Nathalal GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 248.5 248.5 26.75 MBBS BDS Diu 9924700964

89 208 Bhandari Gracy Mahendrakumar GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 246.5 246.5 6.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9825145868

90 118 Pretty K. Prakash GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 245 245.0 9.25 BDS B.Pharm. Nani Daman 9427575687

91 74 Urvashi Narotam GHSE SC Mar/14 1 241 241.0 30.50 MBBS BDS Diu

92 257 Patel Khiralkumar Pranubhai GHSE Gen Mar/14 1 241 241.0 2.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9824185791
1) ST candidate from Gujarat & benefit cannot be given to 
migrated candidate. Hence, application considered in Gen. 
category

93 86 Halpati Kartik Thakorbhai GHSE ST Mar/14 1 236 236.0 22.25 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9904766743

94 157 Halpati Rachitkumar Rameshbhai GHSE ST Mar/14 1 233.5 233.5 10.50 MBBS BDS Moti Daman 971495067

95 210 Kamli Heni Jagdish GHSE SC Mar/14 1 233 233.0 12.75 B.Pharm. Moti Daman 9712329082

96 66 Solanki Axay Nanji GHSE OBC Mar/14 1 231 231.0 13.00 BAMS BDS Diu 9586545238

97 329 Halpati Dipeshbhai Ganpatbhai GHSE ST Mar/14 1 224 224.0 19.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 8141454342

98 214 Damaniya Ashwinikumari Kantibhai GHSE SC Mar/14 1 222 222.0 17.00 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9726820939 1) Partialy passed out - NOT ELIGIBLE

PCB-B-Category
1 347 Bansode Dixa Motilal GHSE B-Cat. May/13 1 294.5 294.5 24.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9537582976 1) Std. 12th passed in Mar-13, 2) Category-B

2 276 Vankadiya Upasnaben Ashokbhai GHSE B-Cat. Mar/14 1 263 263.0 12.50 MBBS BDS Nani Daman 9824151009 1) S.C. certi & GUJ-CET marksheet to be produced, 2) 
Schooling only 02 yrs. In U.T., 3) Category-B.

(A. R. Chaudhari) (T. Balaganesan) (C. D. Tandel) (Megha K. Parikh) (Lalit V. Solanki)
Lect. in Civil Engg., Lect. in Applied Mech., Lect. in Mechanical Engg., Lect. in Chemistry, Assistant Director (Tech. Education),

Govt. Polytechnic,Daman. Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. Daman & Diu, Daman.
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